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Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College of Education Dasuya 
Distt. Hoshiarpur 

Result of Third Semester for the session 2018-20 (Out of 300) 
Declared on 06 June 2020 

RollNo RegdNo Name FatherName Mother Name Marks 

18052050 10913000483 Mandeep Kaur Rajinder Singh Harvinder Kaur 280 

18052103 11014000497 Silvi Kuldeep Kumar Suman Rani 278 

18052080 10915000582 Prince Rattan Chand Gurmeet Kaur 276 

18052096 11014000490 Sandeep Kaur Surinder Singh Manjit Kaur 276 

18052017 14-EZ-18796 Arti Sharma Krishan Paul Anita Sharma 275 
Sharma 

18052027 12414000371 Goldy Thakur Deep Kumar lndu Bala 273 

18052065 11012000390 Nanika Sunil Dutt Saroj Bala 273 

18052046 22518005001 Kirti Manhas Kamaljit Singh Champa 272 
Manhas 

18052081 17212000269 Priya Vijay Singh Suresh Kumari 272 
18052082 20015000130 Priya Devi Tarsem Lal Anu Bala 271 
18052037 12412000062 Jasmeen Kaur Amrik Singh Mandeep Kaur 270 
18052069 20015000114 Nikita Suresh Kumar Usha Devi 270 
18052075 12609000285 Parveen Kumari Sukhchain Singh Bena Devi 270 
18052076 22518005003 Pooja Kulwant Singh Seema Rani 270 
18052090 10913000541 Ramandeep Kaur Avtar Singh Kulwinder Kaur 269 
18052020 10916000672 Bharti Sansar Chand Seema Kumari 268 
18052062 11014000467 Manpreet Kaur Shingara Singh Santosh Kaur 268 
18052079 10912000541 Prem Kalpana Hazara Singh Sudesh Bhatia 268 
18052071 10915000469 Nitika Shiv Mohan Raj Rani 267 
18052072 13-EZ-11540 Pallavi Sukhdev Raj Neena 267 

Sharma 
18052078 20013000188 Poonam Kumari Madan Lal Mohindra Devi 267 
18052088 12413000141 Rajni Bala Jagdish Mitter Tripta Devi 267 
18052086 17215000556 Priyanka Rani Ranbir Singh Rani Devi 266 
18052018 12413000019 Arvinder Kaur Jarnail Singh Sukhwinder 265 

Kaur 
18052039 12413000055 Jaspreet Kaur Dawinder Singh Paramjit Kaur 265 
18052085 10915000481 Priyanka Jaswal Vinod Kumar Anjana Devi 265 
18052101 10915000059 Shikha Vashisht D.K Vashisht Neena Rani 265 
18052061 16013000568 Manpreet Kaur Mohan Singh Kulwinder Kaur 264 
18052021 17715000107 Bishaly Raj Singh Anu 263 
18052074 11014000479 Parveen Kumari Harbans Lal Tripta Devi 263 
18052019 10912000470 Babta Rani lnder Pal Gurbax Kaur 262 
18052024 10915000415 Deeksha Naresh Kaushal Reeta 262 
18052066 12413000438 Narinder Kaur Balvir Singh Balwinder Kaur 262 
18052095 12613000527 Sahil Thakur Jagvir Singh Sneh Lata 262 
18052047 11015000372 Kumari Pallavi Ravinder Singh Manjeet Kaur 261 
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36. 1 8052049 12413000081 Mandeep Kaur Balvir Singh Baljit Kaur 261 87 
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37. 18052092 20013000461 
38. 18052099 22518005004 
39. 18052077 11013000209 
40. 18052038 12415000034 
41. 18052053 11014000460 
42. 18052070 17213000554 
43. 18052083 17315000119 
44. 18052102 20013000275 
45. 18052012 11012000021 
46. 18052052 12414000265 
47. 18052056 22518005002 
48. 18052057 11011000269 
49. 18052063 10915000455 
50. 18052064 10914000476 
51. 18052073 12412000113 
52. 18052097 ~0013000249 
53. 18052014 11014000019 
54. 18052031 11015000044 
55. 18052087 11013000224 
56. 18052093 12414000114 
57. 18052098 20015000158 
58. 18052107 10913000591 

59. 18052108 10913000593 

60. 18052058 20015000089 
61. 18052059 11012000151 
62. 18052060 03-TU-93 
63. 18052016 16014000491 
64. 18052044 17215000077 
65. 18052084 17215000201 
66. 18052030 11012000074 
67. 18052033 12413000046 
68. 18052045 16013000554 
69. 18052068 11014000167 
70. 18052094 17215000238 
71. 18052100 17314000172 
72. 18052110 11013000312 
73. 18052015 08-EZ-13561 
74. 18052032 11015000045 
75. 18052043 07-EZ-5358 
76. 18052051 11009000106 
77. 18052104 ~0013000284 
78. 18052041 10915000436 
79. 18052054 10915000450 
80. 18052055 17210000593 
81. 18052109 16010000223 
82. 18052025 11013000052 

Ritu Bala Surinder Kumar Sushma kumari 261 87 
Shalini 

,-
Upinder Kumar Kushalya Devi 261 87 

Pooja Devi Ramesh Kumar Sanjogta Devi 260 86.66 
Jaspreet Kaur Avtar Singh Ritu Bala 259 86.33 
Manisha Rajesh Kumar Shashi Bala 259 86.33 
Nishu Thakur Raghuvir Singh Asha Rani 258 86 
Priya Saini Surinder Singh Kuldeep Kaur 258 86 
Shivani Virdi Madan Gopal Darshana Devi 258 86 
Amarjit Kaur Joginder Pal Usha Rani 257 85.66 
Manisha Harbans Singh Mohinder Kaur 257 85.66 
Manpreet Baldev Singh Nirmala Devi 257 85.66 
Manpreet Kaur Amarjit Singh Jaswinder Kaur 257 85.66 
Milli Dahda Manoj kumar Suman 257 85.66 
Mridula Main Ram Kishan Anju Bala 257 85.66 
Parminder Kaur Tarjit Singh Narinder Kaur 257 85.66 
Satvir Kaur Harpinder Singh Surjit Kaur 257 85.66 
Amritpal kaur Randhir Singh Kamaljit Kaur 255 85 
Harmanjeet Kaur Sita! Singh Narinder Kaur 255 85 
Radhika Balkar Singh Promila Devi 255 85 
Ritu Devi Tarsem Lal Nisha Rani 255 85 
Seema Devi Ravi Kumar Sunita 255 85 
Tania Jasbir Singh Kamlesh Kumari 255 85 

Taranpreet Kaur Shaminder Parvinder Kaur 255 85 Singh 
Manpreet Kaur Diwan Chand Shakuntla Devi 254 84.66 
Manpreet Kaur Jarnail Singh Satwinder Kaur 254 84.66 
Manpreet Kaur Jaswinder Singh Mohinder Kaur 254 84.66 
~nu Bala Joginder Singh Surinder Kaur 253 84.33 
Kiran Bala Jarnail Singh Santosh Kumari 253 84.33 
Priyanka Anil Kumar Nimo Devi 253 84.33 
Harjit Kaur Narinder Singh Jaswinder Kaur 252 84 
Harmanpreet Kaur Karnail Singh JasVir Kaur 252 84 
Kirandeep Kaur Ravinder Singh 
Neelam Kumari Gurnam Singh 
Rubi Pawan Kumar 
Shalini Dutta Ashwani Dutta 
Vipanpreet Kaur Mohan Singh 
Aneeta Kondal Shiv Diyal Singh 
Harmanjit Kaur Surjit Singh 
Kavita Sharma Parveen Kumar 
Mandip Kaur Harmesh Chand 
Sonia Mangal Singh 
Kavita Rajesh Kumar 
Manjit Kaur Sukhpal Singh 
Manju Chaudhary Jai Pal 
Tarjinder Kaur Swaran Singh 
Deksha Davinder Kumar 

Parminder Kaur 252 84 
Joginder Kaur 252 84 
Anjana Kumari 252 84 
Suman Dutta 252 84 
Kamaljit Kaur 252 84 
Balwir Kaur 251 83.66 
Balvir Kaur 251 83.66 
Vijay Kumari 251 83.66 
Raj Rani 251 83.66 
Kamla Devi 251 83.66 
Suman Rana 250 83.33 
Jaswinder Kaur 250 83.33 
Tripta devi 250 83.33 
Harbans Kaur 250 83.33 
vi.nita Devi 249 I ,3 
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83. 18052028 17313000028 Gurjeet Kaur Pyara Lal Surinder Kaur 249 83 

84. 18052089 10913000765 Rakesh Narain Dass Santosh Kumari 249 83 

85. 18052023 10912000115 Davinder Singh Gurdev Singh Manjit Kaur 248 82.66 

86. 18052029 12410000029 Gurpreet Kaur Avtar Singh Sukhwinder 248 82.66 
Kaur 

87. 18052040 17215000075 Kavita Bahadur Singh ~eena Devi 248 82.66 

88. 18052042 16014000032 Kavita Kumari Sukhdev Singh Rani 248 82.66 

89. 18052048 11015000374 Lovepreet Kaur Surinder Pal Balvir Kaur 246 82 

90. 18052105 11014000310 Sukhjit Kaur Gurmail Singh Surinder Kaur 245 81.66 

91. 18052034 11014000070 Harpreet Kaur IAmarjit Singh Jasvir Kaur 244 81.33 

92. 18052011 11012000004 IAmandeep Kaur Chaman Singh Surjit Kaur 243 81 

93. 18052091 17213000267 Renu Bala Balvir Chand Sudesh Kumari 243 81 

94. 18052013 13-EZ-32204 IAmarjot Subhash Chand Sawitri Devi 242 80.66 

95. 18052022 11012000043 Daljeet Kaur Amrik Singh IAmarjit Kaur 242 80.66 

96. 18052106 17313000220 Sukhwinder Kaur Parshotam Harbhajan Kaur 241 80.33 
Singh 

97. 18052026 20013000048 Diksha Jaggi Tarsem Singh Jeevan Devi 233 77.66 

98. 18052035 10913000021 Harpreet Kaur Harkamaljeet Surinder Kaur 216 72 

99. 18052036 12-EZ-4195 Harpreet Kaur Sukhwinder Surinder Kaur 
Cancell Left 

Singh ed 

100 18052067 17314000577 Navpreet Kaur Parminder Singh Kulvir Kaur Cancell Left 
ed 

G.taK~acJ L 
Oasuya, Oittt Hoehl of Educ81'ion 

• arpur 144205 



f'f 
I 

liiliiiil 

m11111uD 

Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College of Education 

Dasuya Distt. Hoshiarpur_ 
Result of Fourth Semester Students for the session 2018-20 (out of 1600) 

Declared on 24-10-2020 

ff) 
7 

Sr Roll No Regd No Name Father Name ~other Name !Result 181,age 

No 
11. 18052050 10913000483 Mandeep Kaur Rajinder Singh Harvinder Kaur 1396 87.2:v 

12. 18052103 11014000497 Silvi Kuldeep Kumar Suman Rani 1350 84.37-r 

13. 18052062 11014000467 Manpreet Kaur Shingara Singh Santosh Kaur 1348 84.25--

14. 18052096 11014000490 Sandeep Kaur Surinder Singh Manjit Kaur 1348 84.25 _,, 

15. 18052071 10915000469 Nitika 

16. 18052080 10915000582 Prince 

17. 18052076 22518005003 Pooja 

18. 18052037 12412000062 IJasmeen Kaur 

19. 18052065 11012000390 Nanika 

20. 18052047 11015000372 Kumari Pallavi 

21. 18052018 12413000019 Arvinder Kaur 

22. 18052046 22518005001 Kirti Manhas 

23. 18052017 14-EZ-18796 Arti Shanna 

Shiv Mohan 
Rattan Chand 
Kulwant Singh 
Amrik Singh 
Sunil Dutt 
Ravinder Singh 
Jamail Singh 

Kamaljit Singh 

Krishan Paul 
Shanna 

Raj Rani 1343 83.93-

Gurmeet Kaur 1332 83.25 

Seema Rani 1326 82.87 

Mandeep Kaur 1323 82.68--

Saroj Bala 1318 82.37 

Manjeet Kaur 1315 82.18-

Sukhwinder 1314 82.12--

Kaur 
Champa 1312 
Manhas 
Anita Shanna 1311 81.93 

/ 

24. 18052069 20015000114 Nikita Suresh Kumar Usha Devi 1308 81.75 

25. 18052075 12609000285 Parveen Kumari Sukhchain Singh Bena Devi 1301 81.31--

26. 18052019 10912000470 Babta Rani lnder Pal Gurbax Kaur 1296 8} 

27. 18052099 22518005004 Shalini Upinder Kumar Kushalya Devi 1296 

28. 18052061 16013000568 Manpreet Kaur Mohan Singh Kulwinder Kaur 1294 

29. 18052085 10915000481 Priyanka Jaswal Vinod Kumar Anjana Devi 1294 

30. 18052070 17213000554 Nishu Thakur Raghuvir Singh Asha Rani 1283 

31. 18052092 120013000461 Ritu Bala Surinder Kumar Sushma kumari 1283 

32. 18052090 10913000541 Ramandeep Avtar Singh Kulwinder Kaur 1278 

Kaur 

33. 18052081 17212000269 Priya Vijay Singh Suresh Kumari 1274 

34. 18052020 10916000672 Bharti Sansar Chand ~eema Kumari 1268 

35. 18052045 16013000554 Kirandeep Kaur Ravinder Singh Panninder Kaur 1262 

36. 18052084 17215000201 Priyanka Anil Kumar Nimo Devi 1262 

37. 18052064 10914000476 Mridula Main Ram Kishan lAnju Bala 1261 

38. 18052072 13-EZ-11540 Pallavi Sukhdev Raj Neena 
Shanna 

1260 

39. 18052074 11014000479 Parveen Kumari Harbans Lal Tripta Devi 1259 

40. 18052095 12613000527 Sahil Thakur IJagvir Singh Sneh Lata 1259 

41. 18052082 20015000130 Priya Devi Tarsem Lal Anu Bala 1258 

42. 18052078 120013000188 Poonam Kumari Madan Lal Mahindra Devi 1255 

43. 18052039 12413000055 IJaspreet Kaur Dawinder Singh Paramjit Kaur 1253 

44. 18052079 10912000541 Prem Kalpana Hazara Singh Sudesh Bhatia 1247 

45. 18052066 12413000438 Narinder Kaur Balvir Singh Balwinder Kaur 1244 

46. 18052053 11014000460 Manisha Rajesh Kumar Shashi Bala 1243 

81 
80.&7 
80.87 
80.18 
80.'18 
79.87' 

79.62 
79.25 
78.87 
78.87 
78.81 
78.75 

78.68 
78.68 
78.62 
78.43 
78.31 
77.93 
77.75 
77.68 



-~7. 1 8052101 10915000059 Shikha Veshisht D.K Vashlsht 
48. 1 8052088-

,-
12413000141 Rajnl Bala µagdish Mitter 

~49. 18052087 11013000224-Radhlka Balker Singh 
50. 18052021- -

17715000107 Bishaly Raj Singh 
51. 18052059 11012000151 Menpreet Kaur Jamail Singh ,-
52. 18052027 12414000371 Goldy Thakur Deep Kumar 
53. 18052063 10915000455 Milli Oahda Manoj kumar 
~- 18052086 17215000556 Priyanka Rani Ranbir Singh 
55. 18052049 12413000081 Mandeep Kaur Balvir Singh 
56. 18052014 11014-000019 Amritpal kaur Randhir Singh 
57. 18052102 20013000275 Shivani Virdi Madan Gopal 
58. 18052016 16014000491 Anu Bala IJoginder Singh 
59. 18052054 10915000450 Manjit Kaur Sukhpal Singh 
60. 18052012 11012000021 ~marjit Kaur Joginder Pal 
61. 18052107 10913000591 Tania Jasbir Singh 
62. 18052077 11013000209 Pooja Devi Ramesh Kumar 
63. 18052041 10915000436 Kavita Rajesh Kumar 
64. 18052024 10915000415 Deeksha Naresh Kaushal 
65. 18052098 20015000158 Seema Devi Ravi Kumar 
66. 18052038 12415000034 µaspreet Kaur Avtar Singh 
67. 18052028 17313000028 IGurjeet Kaur Pyara Lal 
68. 18052073 12412000113 Panninder Kaur T arjit Singh 
69. 18052042 16014000032 Kavita Kumari Sukhdev Singh 
70. 18052108 10913000593 ITaranpreet Kaur Shaminder 

Singh 
71. 18052052 12414000265 Manisha Harbans Singh 
72. 18052094 17215000238 Rubi Pawan Kumar 
73. 18052033 12413000046 Harmanpreet Kamai! Singh 

Kaur 
74. 18052051 11009000106 Mandip Kaur Hannesh Chand 
75. 18052083 17315000119 Priya Saini Surinder Singh 
76. 18052030 11012000074 Harjit Kaur Narinder Singh 
77. 18052043 K}7-EZ-5358 Kavita Sharma Parveen Kumar 
78. 18052104 120013000284 Sonia Mangal Singh 
79. 18052015 08-EZ-13561 Aneeta Kondal Shiv Diyal Singh 
80. 18052048 11015000374 Lovepreet Kaur Surinder Pal 
81. 18052060 03-TU-93 Manpreet Kaur Jaswinder Singh 
82. 18052091 17213000267 Renu Bala Balvir Chand 
83. 18052044 17215000077 Kiran Bala Jamail Singh 

84. 18052056 122518005002 Manpreet Baldev Singh 

85. 18052097 120013000249 Satvir Kaur Harpinder Singh 

86. 18052040 17215000075 Kavita Bahadur Singh 

87 . 18052093 12414000114 Ritu Devi [Tarsem Lal 

88 . 18052100 17314000172 Shalini Dutta IAshwani Dutta 

89 . 18052057 11011000269 Manpreet Kaur !Amarjit Singh 

90 . 18052105 11014000310 Sukhjit Kaur IGurmail Singh 

91 . 18052011 11012000004 ~mandeep Kaur Chaman Singh 

92 . 18052058 120015000089 Manpreet Kaur Diwan Chand 

-
Neena Rani 1243 77.68 - 77.62 1242 Tripta Devi 

-,- .. --
1238 77.37 Promila Devi - - - - --

Anu 1236 77.25 -
Satwinder Kaur 1236 77.25 
lndu Bala 1235 77.18 

,-
Suman 1235 77.18 
Rani Devi 1235 77.18 
Baljit Kaur 1226 76.62 
Kamaljit Kaur 1224 76.5 
Oarshana Devi 1218 76.12 
ISurinder Kaur 1215 75.93 
IJaswinder Kaur 1214 75.87 
Usha Rani 1212 175.75 
Kamlesh Kumari 1211 75.68 
Sanjogta Devi 1210 75.62 
Suman Rana 1207 75.43 
Reeta 1206 75.37 
Sunita 1202 75.12 
Ritu Bala 1201 75.06/ 
Surinder Kaur 1199 74.93 
Narinder Kaur 1199 74.93 
Rani 1196 74.75 
Parvinder Kaur 1194 74.62 

Mohinder Kaur 1192 74.5 
IAnjana Kumari 1192 74.5 
IJasVir Kaur 1191 74.43 

Raj Rani 1191 74.43 
Kuldeep Kaur 1187 74.18 
aswinder Kaur 1181 73.81 

IVijay Kumari 1181 73.81 
Kamla Devi 1179 73.68 
Balwir Kaur 1174 73.37 
Balvir Kaur 1171 73.18 
Mohinder Kaur 1171 73.18 
Sudesh Kumari 1170 73.12 
Santosh Kumari 1169 73.06 
Nirmala Devi 1167 72.93 
Surjit Kaur 1165 72.81 
IVeena Devi 1160 72.5 
Nisha Rani 1160 72.5 

uman Dutta 1150 71.87 
IJaswinder Kaur 1149 71.81 
ISurinder Kaur 1147 71.68 
Surjit Kaur 1134 70.87 
IShakuntla Devi 113,f 70.87 

(1 ~- -
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-
93. 1 8052055 17210000593 -Manju 

- fhoudhary 
94. 18052110 ·-

11013000312 V1panproet Kaur -
95. 18052106 17313000220 Sukhwinder 

Kaur 
96. 18052109 16010000223 Tarjinder Kaur 
97. 18052068 11014000167 Neelam Kumari 
98. 18052025 11013000052 Deksha 
99. 18052089 10913000765 Rakesh 
100 18052022 11012000043 Daljeet Kaur 

101 18052031 11015000044 Harmanjeet Kaur 

102 18052013 13-EZ--32204 ~arjot 
103 18052029 12410000029 IGurpreet Kaur 

104 18052032 11015000045 Harmanjit Kaur 

105 18052026 20013000048 Diksha Jaggi 

106 18052023 10912000115 Davinder Singh 
107 18052034 11014000070 Harpreet Kaur 
108 18052035 10913000021 Harpreet Kaur 

I 

I 

-Woi Pel I ripte dovl 1133 70.81 

Moha'2_Singh Kamaljtt Kaur 1133 70.81 - -
Parshotam Harbhajan Kaur 1131 70.68 
Singh -
Swaran Singh Harbans Kaur 1128 70.5 

Gumam Singh Joginder Kaur 1126 70.37 

Davinder Kumar Antta Devi 1125 70.31 

Narain Dass ISantosh Kumari 1125 70.31 

Amrik Singh Amarjit Kaur 1124 70.25 

Sital Singh Narinder Kaur 1124 70.25 

Subhash Chand Sawitri Devi 1122 70.12 

Avtar Singh Sukhwinder 1119 69.93 
Kaur 

Surjit Singh Balvir Kaur 1109 69!31 

Tarsem Singh Jeevan Devi 1108 69.25 

Gurdev Singh Manjit Kaur 1107 69.18 

IAmarjit Singh Jasvir Kaur 1093 68.31 

Harkamaljeet Surinder Kaur 1082 67.62 

~-
. . .. / Pnncfpal 

G.tB. Khalsa CoUege °' Education 
0&9Uya, Diitt. Hoehl8'pur 144206 



\ 
\ 

l 

I ' GURU TEG BAHADUR KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,DASUYA DISTT.HOSHIARPUR 

BALANCE SHEET FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2020 

(LIABILITIES AMOUNT ASSETS • 
RESERVES 
Reserve Ale 

INCOME & EXPENDITURE 
From Last Year 
For the year 

SUNDRY PAYABLE§ 
As per Annex. I 

Total 

31145415.18 
3209218.20 

4887654.00 

34354633.38 

2562169.00 

41804356.38 

PLACE: Dasuya AUDITOR'S CERTIFICATE 
DATE : 10/01/20221 Certified to be correct as per record 

For Sushll Chadds & Associates.;·,:~:;:,/'··:. 
Chartered Accountant ,-h~;;------..... • - • 

,/:;/} ,fj 'A.S,!.<()~~n. Vo: 
• 1: • t:I?. , llr,4 ·"V(I P·: 

• I 1:-
Proprl .... • 

(MN __ :<m_ 
(FN 015659N)" .. 

., 

l-i XED ASSETS 
As per Annex. II 

CURRENT ASSETS 
Cash In Hand 

Bank Balances 
As per Annex. Ill 

Sundry Advance, 
As per Annex. IV 

GTB Khalsa College for Women P 

Total 

For G.~B Khalsa College of Education 

/ Pnr, ,.,., . . 
o. T / i, .r,Princlpat'1(: v' l:;1iJcJttQr 

\)3~1.,;;:t 

AMOUNT 

18145810.00 

107700.00 

12454938.38 

565155.00 

10530755.00 

41804356.38 
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